19A NCAC 03C
19A NCAC 03C
19A NCAC 03C
19A NCAC 03C
19A NCAC 03C
19A NCAC 03C
19A NCAC 03C
19A NCAC 03C
19A NCAC 03C
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19A NCAC 03C
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History Note:

.0502
.0503
.0504
.0505
.0506
.0507
.0508
.0509
.0510
.0511
.0512
.0513
.0514
.0515
.0516
.0517
.0518
.0519

DEFINITIONS

APPLICATION FOR APPORTIONED REGISTRATION

PAYMENT FOR AN ISSUANCE OF BASE PLATES AND CAB CARDS
REGISTRATION OF OWNER-OPERATED VEHICLES

RENTAL MOTOR VEHICLES: INTERNATIONAL REGISTRATION PLAN
CHANGES TO APPORTIONALLY REGISTERED FLEET

STARTING A NEW OPERATION

TRIP LEASING

OPTIONAL BASE JURISDICTION

PROCEDURES: PROPORTIONAL REGISTRATION FEE AMOUNTS
REFUNDS

APPORTIONABLE VEHICLE TRIP PERMITS: BUFFER ZONE
APPREHENSION: APPORTIONED VEHICLES: UNAUTHORIZED OPERATION
APPREHENSION: APPORTIONED VEHICLES: EXCESS WEIGHT

N.C. EXCEPTION TO INTERNATIONAL REGISTRATION PLAN
MAINTENANCE AND PRESERVATION OF RECORDS

AUDITS AND PENALTIES

LOCATIONS FOR SERVICE

Authority 20-86.1; 20-94;
Eff. July 1, 1978;
Repealed Eff. February 1, 1982.



